Visit our website for current pricing, car inventory and much more. Phone: 315-337-2233

www.rubiconrecycling.co

Cars Complete

i

Price
$240gt

Facility #7132551

SIMS
METAL

7895 Tannery Road
Rome, NY 13440

**Must have Eng/Tra, Battery, OEM Converter, Wheels**

Cars NOT Complete
Tin

$150gt
$140gt

**Mixed loads purchased as Tin**

Long Steel

Short Steel/Cast Iron
Motor Blocks

Drums & Rotors
Heavy Torch

Irony Aluminum

Bare Brite

#1 Copper

#2 Copper

#3 Lite Copper
Yellow Brass (Clean)
Red Brass

#1 Ins. Wire

#2 Ins. Wire 50-60%
#2 Ins. Cat 5/6

#2 Low Grade Wire
Auto Rads
Alum/Copp Rads
Irony Al/Cu Rads
Al/Cu Ends

Alum Car Wheels
Alum Truck Wheels
Alum Sheet

Alum Cast

Alum Wire

Electric Motors
Lead Scrap
Stainless Steel
Batteries

****Prices subject to change™***

$185gt
$205gt
$205gt
$260gt
$160gt
$0.10/1b

$3.72/Ib
$3.68/Ib
$3.54/Ib
$3.44/lb
$2.27/lb
$2.72/lb
$1.67/lb
$1.37/Ib
$1.30/Ib
$0.45/Ib
$2.24/lb
$1.66/Ib
$1.34/lb
$0.70/Ib
$0.57/Ib
$0.50/Ib
$0.56/Ib
$0.40/Ib
$0.13/Ib
$0.19/Ib
$0.43/Ib
$0.22/Ib
$0.14/Ib

Hours of Operation

Scrap (Scale)

Monday 8:00 4:00
Tuesday 8:00 4:00
Wednesday 8:00 4:00
Thursday  8:00 4:00
Friday 8:00 4:00
Saturday 8:00 11:30
Sunday Closed

U-Pull Auto Parts
Monday 8:00 4:00
Tuesday 8:00 4:00
Wednesday 8:00 4:00
Thursday  8:00 4:00
Friday 8:00 4:00
Saturday 8:00 11:30
Sunday Closed
**Must enter yard one-half hour prior to close**

f Like Us On
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10/28/24



Visit our website for current pricing, car inventory and much more. Phone: 315-337-2233
www.rubiconrecycling.co Facility #7132551

@Prohibited
Materials@

**Prohibited materials are not allowed in the
yard at any Sims Facility.

These materials include:

@ SIMS
METAL www.SimsMM.com

PROHIBITED MATERIALS
(MATERIALES PROHIBIDOS)

CORROSIVES

10/28/24

****Prices subject to change****



